CONNECTION SYSTEMS
QUICK SELECTION GUIDE
The heart of the line for maximum reliability and performance
CORDSETS
CONNECTION SYSTEMSQUICK SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES OUR MOST POPULAR ITEMS CATALOG NUMBERS
BULLETIN 889D DC Micro-Style Cordsets
• 4, 5, and 8-pin connector types
• 22 AWG or 18 AWG cable
• Yellow, black, or blue cable
• Standard or braided versions
• Multiple jacket types:
PVC, PUR, TPE, ToughLink, ToughWeld
• Coiled cord available
• 300V
• Straight or right angle versions:
-Straight: 42mm x 15mm
-Right angle: 27mm x 30mm(female);
43mm x 31mm(male)
Cordset, DC Micro, Straight Female, 4-pin, 2m 889D-F4AC-2
Cordset, DC Micro, Straight Female, 4-pin, 5m 889D-F4AC-5
Cordset, DC Micro, Straight Female, 4-pin, 10m 889D-F4AC-10
Cordset, DC Micro, Right Angle Female, 4-pin, 2m 889D-R4AC-2
Cordset, DC Micro, Right Angle Female, 4-pin, 5m 889D-R4AC-5
Cordset, DC Micro, Right Angle Female, 4-pin, 10m 889D-R4AC-10
Cordset, DC Micro, Straight Female, 5-pin, 2m 889D-F5AC-2
Cordset, DC Micro, Straight Female, 5-pin, 5m 889D-F5AC-5
Cordset, DC Micro, Straight Female, 5-pin, 10m 889D-F5AC-10
BULLETIN 889P Pico-Style Cordsets
• 3 and 4-pin connector types
• Standard 24 AWG cable
• Oil resistant yellow PVC or PUR jacket
• 60V AC/75V DC
• Straight or right angle female versions:
-Straight: 31 mm x 10 mm
-Right angle: 26 mm x 17 mm
Cordset, Pico, Straight Female, 3-pin, 2m 889P-F3AB-2
Cordset, Pico, Straight Female, 3-pin, 5m 889P-F3AB-5
Cordset, Pico, Straight Female, 3-pin, 10m 889P-F3AB-10
Cordset, Pico, Right Angle Female, 3-pin, 2m 889P-R3AB-2
Cordet, Pico, Right Angle Female, 3-pin, 5m 889P-R3AB-5
Cordset, Pico, Right Angle Female, 3-pin, 10m 889P-R3AB-10
Cordset, Pico, Straight Female, 4-pin, 2m 889P-F4AB-2
Cordset, Pico, Straight Female, 4-pin, 5m 889P-F4AB-5
Cordset, Pico, Straight Female, 4-pin, 10m 889P-F4AB-10
BULLETIN 889R AC Micro-Style Cordsets
• 3, 4, 5 and 6-pin connector types
• Standard 18 AWG or braided 22 AWG cable
• Oil resistant yellow PVC jacket
• Coiled cord available
• 300V
• Straight or right angle female connector:
-Straight: 43mm x 15mm
-Right angle: 30mm x 42mm
Cordset, AC Micro, Straight Female, 3-pin, 2m, 18AWG 889R-F3AEA-2
Cordset, AC Micro, Straight Female, 3-pin, 5m, 18AWG 889R-F3AEA-5
Cordset, AC Micro, Straight Female, 3-pin, 10m, 18AWG 889R-F3AEA-10
Cordset, AC Micro, Right Angle Female, 3-pin, 2m 889R-R3AEA-2
Cordset, AC Micro, Right Angle Female, 3-pin, 5m 889R-R3AEA-5
Cordset, AC Micro, Right Angle Female, 3-pin, 10m 889R-R3AEA-10
Cordset, AC Micro, Straight Female, 4-pin, 2m 889R-F4AEA-2
Cordset, AC Micro, Straight Female, 4-pin, 5m 889R-F4AEA-5
Cordset, AC Micro, Straight Female, 4-pin, 10m 889R-F4AEA-10
BULLETIN 889N Mini-Style Cordsets
• 2, 3, 4 and 6-pin connector types
• Heavy duty STOOW 16 AWG or
standard 18 AWG cable
• Oil resistant yellow PVC jacket
• Coiled cord available
• 16 AWG: 600V
• 18 AWG: 300V
• Straight and right angle versions:
-Straight: 56mm x 25.4mm
-Right angle: 40mm x 45mm
Cordset, Mini, Straight Female, 3-pin, 6ft 889N-F3AFC-6F
Cordset, Mini, Straight Female, 3-pin, 12ft 889N-F3AFC-12F
Cordset, Mini, Straight Female, 3-pin, 20ft 889N-F3AFC-20F
Cordset, Mini, Straight Female, 4-pin, 6ft, IEC Color 889N-F4AF-6F
Cordset, Mini, Straight Female, 4-pin, 12ft, IEC Color 889N-F4AF-12F
Cordset, Mini, Straight Female, 4-pin, 20ft, IEC Color 889N-F4AF-20F
Cordset, Mini, Straight Female, 5-pin, 6ft, IEC Color 889N-F5AF-6F
Cordset, Mini, Straight Female, 5-pin, 12ft, IEC Color 889N-F5AF-12F
Cordset, Mini, Straight Female, 5-pin, 20FT, IEC Color 889N-F5AF-20F